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Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country

1 HAMPSON, Sarah-Jane 114294  Salle Ossain    GBR 

2 RUAUX, Emily 98283  Rivington Park    GBR 

3T SOSNOWSKA, Izabela 102135  Exeter City FC  SW  GBR 

3T ANIL, Shreya 101577      GBR 

5 JONES, Libby 98397  University of Liverpool    GBR 

6 FAIRHEAD, Helen 58882  Camden    GBR 

7 HASLEGRAVE, Phoebe 118739  Wrekin Sword  WMID  GBR 

8 TILLOTT, Jennie 133912  Bedford    GBR 

9 DAVIS, Alexandra 109724  Wrekin Sword    GBR 

10 MOFFAT, Alice 105093  University of Surrey  WMID  GBR 

11 TURNBULL, Isabel 101708  Marshall Fencing  SCO-E  GBR 

12 GUARINO, Michelle 53591  Salle Ossain    COL 

13 HUTCHISON, Jane 39701  Bath Sword    GBR 

14 LLEWELLYN, Elsie 124532  Sancroft Blades  SW  GBR 

15 THOMSON, Catriona 116248  Sancroft Blades    GBR 

16 PHENNAH, Stephanie 115320  Wrexham    GBR 

17 NIGHTINGALE, Ella 122042  Rivington Park    GBR 

18 MANSON, Taylor 113779  Aberdeen City    GBR 

19 EINCHCOMB, Danielle 113310  Camden    GBR 

20 NAREY, Michelle 102620  Bath Sword  SW  GBR 

21 HIGHAM, Lucy 114172  Salle Ossain    GBR 

22 QIAN, Evelyn 131123  University of Oxford    GBR 

23 WRIGHT, Lucy 100589  Seacourt    GBR 

24 JENKINS, Emily 127915  Wrekin Sword    GBR 

25 KWOK, Rachel 54101  Academy    GBR 

26 FRITH, Vivien 103047  Salle Ursa    GBR 

27 RUSSELL, Francesca 118637  Russell Swords  WAL  WAL 

28 LEE, Naomi 46427  Shakespeare's Swords    GBR 

29 ZAMORANO-OSORIO, Paula 112442  University of Oxford    GBR 

30 WALLER, Emma 49145  Ridings    GBR 

31 STEVENS, Miranda 131606  MX  SE  GBR 

32 GRAY, Cushla 118918  Ddraig Wern Gwernyfed  WAL  WAL 

33 LIS, Danielle 132615  Cardiff University Fencing Club  WAL  GBR 

34 COUZOFF, Amalia 112436  Academy    GBR 

35 XU, Sherry 130476  City    GBR 

36 ELYS, Laycy 137112  Pegasus Escrime    GBR 
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37 LABORDE, India 129404  Harrogate    GBR 

38 CORCORAN, Erin 121302  Russell Swords  WAL  WAL 

39 TAYLOR, Beatrice 103000  Academy    GBR 

40 ROBINSON, Emma 114516  Guildford    GBR 

41 SHARDLOW, Lucy 130065  Austin Friars    GBR 

42 GRAY, Oriel 128375  Ddraig Wern Gwernyfed  WAL  GBR 

43 RUFF, Alison 101869  Ridings    GBR 

44 KOZUCH, Weronika 134734  Cardiff University Fencing Club  WAL  GBR 

45 DOLAN, Sarah 105646  Glasgow West End    GBR 

46 BOTHWELL, Philippa 128407  Guildford  SE  GBR 

R���� #1 - P���� - R���� S������
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Region Country Status

1 HAMPSON, Sarah-Jane 3  OSSAIN    GBR 

2 RUAUX, Emily 5  RIVINGTON    GBR 

3 DAVIS, Alexandra 8  WREKIN    GBR 

4 ANIL, Shreya 10      GBR 

5 EINCHCOMB, Danielle 11  CAMDEN    GBR 

6 HASLEGRAVE, Phoebe 13  WREKIN  WMID  GBR 

7 JONES, Libby 14  LPOOLU    GBR 

8 LEE, Naomi 15  SHAKESP    GBR 

9 TILLOTT, Jennie 18  BEDFORD    GBR 

10 LLEWELLYN, Elsie 19  SANCROFT  SW  GBR 

11 MOFFAT, Alice 20  U-SURRY  WMID  GBR 

12 RUSSELL, Francesca 21  RUSSELL  WAL  WAL 

13 HIGHAM, Lucy 22  OSSAIN    GBR 

14 ELYS, Laycy 23  PEGASUS    GBR 

15 SOSNOWSKA, Izabela 24  EXETER  SW  GBR 

16 FAIRHEAD, Helen 25  CAMDEN    GBR 

17 GUARINO, Michelle 29  OSSAIN    COL 

18 TURNBULL, Isabel 34  MARSHALL  SCO-E  GBR 

19 THOMSON, Catriona 35  SANCROFT    GBR 

20 WALLER, Emma 38  RIDINGS    GBR 

21 FRITH, Vivien 41  URSA    GBR 

22 NAREY, Michelle 42  BATH  SW  GBR 

23 NIGHTINGALE, Ella 45  RIVINGTON    GBR 

24 HUTCHISON, Jane 47  BATH    GBR 

25 WRIGHT, Lucy 56  SEACOURT    GBR 

26 STEVENS, Miranda 60  MX  SE  GBR 

27 PHENNAH, Stephanie 64  WREXHAM    GBR 

28 RUFF, Alison 79  RIDINGS    GBR 

29 MANSON, Taylor 83  ABERDEEN    GBR 

30 GRAY, Cushla 84  DDRAIG  WAL  WAL 
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31 JENKINS, Emily 88  WREKIN    GBR 

32 XU, Sherry 91  CITY    GBR 

33 CORCORAN, Erin 93  RUSSELL  WAL  WAL 

34 QIAN, Evelyn 98  OXFORD-UNI    GBR 

35 LABORDE, India 141  HARROGATE    GBR 

36 KWOK, Rachel 999  ACADEMY    GBR 

37 DOLAN, Sarah 999  GLASGOW W    GBR 

38 COUZOFF, Amalia 999  ACADEMY    GBR 

39 SHARDLOW, Lucy 999  AUSTIN    GBR 

40 TAYLOR, Beatrice 999  ACADEMY    GBR 

41 BOTHWELL, Philippa 999  GUILDFORD  SE  GBR 

42 ROBINSON, Emma   GUILDFORD    GBR 

43 LIS, Danielle   CARDIFF-U  WAL  GBR 

44 KOZUCH, Weronika   CARDIFF-U  WAL  GBR 

45 ZAMORANO-OSORIO, Paula   OXFORD-UNI    GBR 

46 GRAY, Oriel   DDRAIG  WAL  GBR 

R���� #1 - P���� - S�����
POULE #1

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M HS HR Ind

ROBINSON, Emma
GUILDFORD / GBR

1 V5 D4 D1 D4 D4 D0 1 0.17 18 29 -11

RUFF, Alison
RIDINGS / GBR

2 D4 D3 D0 D4 D1 D1 0 0.00 13 30 -17

MANSON, Taylor
ABERDEEN / GBR

3 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 D2 4 0.67 23 22 +1

HAMPSON, Sarah-Jane
OSSAIN / GBR

4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 7 +23

ELYS, Laycy
PEGASUS / GBR

5 V5 V5 D1 D0 D3 D1 2 0.33 15 28 -13

LIS, Danielle
CARDIFF-U / WAL / GBR

6 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 D0 3 0.50 20 23 -3

SOSNOWSKA, Izabela
EXETER / SW / GBR

7 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 0.83 29 9 +20

POULE #2
# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M HS HR Ind

GRAY, Cushla
DDRAIG / WAL / WAL

1 V5 D1 D3 D1 D1 D2 1 0.17 13 26 -13

BOTHWELL, Philippa
GUILDFORD / SE / GBR

2 D1 D0 D0 D1 D0 D1 0 0.00 3 30 -27

ZAMORANO-OSORIO, Paula
OXFORD-UNI / GBR

3 V5 V5 D1 D0 D1 D2 2 0.33 14 21 -7

RUAUX, Emily
RIVINGTON / GBR

4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 11 +19

FAIRHEAD, Helen
CAMDEN / GBR

5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 0.83 28 9 +19

Welsh Open 2017 https://britishfencing.com/uploads/files/welsh_open_2017_ws.htm

3 av 9 2022-09-04 17:05


